Copyright www.qlt.it  •  qlt@qlt.it 125
SL 24V LED Drivers
45÷200
Watt EMC
PF
λ ≥ 0,90
M M F
36 mm

•	 Steady voltage output, ± 5%
•	 High power factor
•	 Self-resetting protection against overtemperatures, over-volta-
ge and output short circuits
•	 Input voltage: 220÷240V/AC - Steady output.
AC 50Hz
SELV
Part Number
Output
V
Output
Imax
W
Dimensions
A x B x c
 A40SL240450B 24V 1.875A 45W 251 x 30 x 16 TUV
A40SL240750B 24V 3.125A 75W 305 x 30 x 17 TUV
A40SL241000B 24V 4.16A 100W 320 x 30 x 19 TUV
 A40SL241500B 24V 6.25A 150W 360 x 32 x 24 TUV
A40SL242000B 24V 8.33A 200W 360 x 32 x 24 TUV
40 mm
45/75/100W 150/200W
Datasheet download